
KHA
LISA

NI 
MAH

AVI
DYA

 LAYA
 

Pri
nc

ipa
l 

Se
ssi

on
 

TO
TA

L(R
S) 188

0 
250 

213
0 

250 

35
10

 

194
0 

219
0 

23
40

 

34
70

 

32
40

 

Co
m

m
on

 
R

oo
m

+M
ag

az
in

e+
C

ul
tu

ra
l 

278
0 

312
5 

250 250 250
 

250 250 250
 

250 250 On
lin

e 
Se

rv
er

 20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

Se
cu

rit
y FEE 30

 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 LAB 

Ca
uti

on
 150
 350 300 150 225 Lib

rar
y 

Ca
uti

on
 

De
po

sit
 150 150 150 150 150
 150
 150
 

150
 150 150 

PRA
C 

Fe
e(G

en
) 540 810 

Ad
m

iss
io

n 100
 

100 100 100 100 100 100
 100 100 100 

PRA
C 

Fe
e(

Ho
ns

)6
 

mo
nth

s 780 780 600 HE
AL

TH
 

HO
ME

 10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 MI
SC

 FEE 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

50
 

SE
SS

IO
N FEE CO

UR
SE FEE

 

970 970 970
 

970 970 970 970 970 970 970 

100
 100 100 100 100 100 TU
TIO

N 
FEE

(6 
mo

nth
s) 300 450

 

900 360
 

510 660 660 660 510 510 

HE
AD

/CL
AS

S B.A 
PA

SS B.A 
(HO

NS
) 

GE
O(

HO
NS

) 
B.

CO
M

(P
AS

S)
 

B.
CO

M
(H

ON
S)

 

MA
TH

(H
ON

S) 

CH
EM

(H
ON

S) 

PH
YS

(H
ON

S) 

B.S
C(

PU
RE

) 

B.S
C(

BI
O)

 

vi
f:

 
S/

so
/2

o0
 

Fe
e:G

en
er

ato
r+

Co
lle

ge
 

Ex
am

+B
uil

din
g 

&
 

De
ve

+S
tud

en
t 

Ai
d+

Sa
ras

wa
ti 

pu
ja+

Li
br

ary
 

Fe
e=

20
0-

+1
50

+5
00

+2
0+

50
+5

0=
97

0/ 
Co

mm
on 

Ro
om

+V
ag

az
in

e+
Cu

ltu
ra

l=
25

+7
5+

15
0=

25
0 

Fee
s 

5th 

Se
me

ste
r B.A
-

B.C
OM

-

B.SC
 

SE
SSI

ON
 FEE FOR 

202
3-2

4 



KH
AL

ISA
NI

 
MA

HA
VI

DY
AL

AY
A 

Pr
in

cip
al 

Co
mm

on
 

R
oo

m
+M

ag
az

in
e+

C
ul

tu
ra

l=
25

+7
5+

15
0=

25
0/

 

Se
ssi

on
 

Fe
e:E

lec
tri

c 

&
 

G
en

er
ato

r+
Co

lle
ge

 

Ex
am

+B
uil

din
g 

&
 

De
ve

+S
tud

en
t 

Ai
d+

Sa
ras

wa
ti 

pu
ja+

Li
bra

ry 

Fe
e=

20
0+

15
0+

50
0+

20
+5

0+
50

=9
70

/ TO
TA

L(R
s) 

18
80

 

21
30

 

35
10

 

19
40

 

26
40

 

34
50

 

383
0 

324
0 

278
0 

31
25

 

250 250
 

Co
mm

on
 

R
oo

m
+M

ag
az

in
e+

C
ul

tu
ra

l 250 250 250
 

250 250 250 250 250 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

20
 

O
nl

in
e 

Se
rv

er
 

Fe
es 20

 

20
 

20
 

20
 

Se
cu

rity
 FEE 30

 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

3C
 

30
 

30
 

30
 

150
 

150 350
 

300
 

150 

LAB
 

C
au

tio
n 

225 

150
 

150
 150 150

 

150
 

150
 

150 150
 

150
 

Lib
rar

y 
Ca

uti
on

 
De

po
sit 

150 

360 360
 

540
 

810
 PRA

C 
Fe

e(G
en

) 

100
 

100 100 

100 100
 

100 100
 

100 

A
dm

iss
io

n 100
 

100
 

450
 780 

600
 

780
 

600 PRA
C 

Fe
e(H

on
s)6

 
mo

nth
s 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 

10
 10

 

10
 

HE
AL

TH
 

HO
ME

 10
 

10
 

10
 50

 

50
 

50
 

50
 50

 

50
 

50
 

MIS
C FEE 50

 

50
 

50
 970 970 970 970 970 

970 

SE
SS

ION
 FEE 970 970 970

 

970 

100
 100 100 100 CO

UR
SE

 FEE 100 100
 660

 

660 660 

510
 

510 

510
 

TU
TIO

N 
FEE

(6 
mo

nth
s) 300 

360 

450
 

900 

CH
EM

(H
ON

S)
 

PH
YS

(H
ON

S) 

B.S
C(

BI
o) 

B.
CO

M
(H

ON
S)

 

M
AT

H(
HO

NS
) 

B.S
C(

PU
RE

 )
 

HE
AD

/CL
AS

S B.A 
PA

SS B.A 
(H

ON
S) 

GE
O(

HO
NS

) 

B.C
OM

(PA
SS

) 

3rd 
Se

me
ste

r B.A-

B.C
OM

-

B.SC
 

SE
SSI

ON
 FEE FOR 

20
23

-24
 

GID
 AR8 s8/ 

GI
s 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

